
走行会 2013 / 2 / 3   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

OPEN-S Entry :2    Start :2
1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝDELTA RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'02.270 3 / 12 167.780
2 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜAS雨宮8 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'02.985 20 / 24 0.715 161.363

Expert Entry :17    Start :17
1 7 青のｴｲﾄ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'05.483 4 / 28 158.172
2 5 RTE あろｰず RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/35R18 1'05.970 13 / 29 0.487 159.480
3 18 毒蝮会 ﾋﾟﾛすけ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 265/35/18 1'06.137 17 / 31 0.654 159.953
4 29 NRMぴあちいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ RX-8 SpiritR/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.438 22 / 29 0.955 160.119
5 6 RTE れじ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.570 28 / 32 1.087 158.195
6 3 RTE kero RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'06.850 5 / 10 1.367 156.069
7 31 NEROもっさり@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.061 26 / 28 1.578 158.894
8 16 A先輩 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'07.136 17 / 16 1.653 158.427
9 11 やまと RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'07.189 21 / 25 1.706 153.235

10 32 Delvecchio RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'07.226 24 / 30 1.743 158.265
11 12 ﾄｽﾄｲ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'07.274 19 / 29 1.791 159.057
12 25 毒蝮会 もとひろ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.597 10 / 30 2.114 155.912
13 24 ﾉﾘﾁ RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'07.783 17 / 31 2.300 155.912
14 33 nerofuta@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'08.110 8 / 24 2.627 158.149
15 27 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ@両国建商 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 265/40R17 1'08.155 14 / 30 2.672 153.737
16 28 ﾊﾁ公(赤)@Stolz RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/35R18 1'08.540 25 / 26 3.057 155.083
17 21 Mっしぇる RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'09.710 9 / 30 4.227 155.485

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1
1 8 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸRX-8･2号機 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.741 11 / 16 160.380

STD Entry :3    Start :3
1 10 ぱららRX-8STD RX-8 STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'07.023 17 / 27 152.456
2 26 ｴｰｺ RX-8 STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'08.396 21 / 31 1.373 149.398
3 56 NERO-ゆｰた＼(R･▽･E)／ RX-8 STD 5MT/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 255/40/17 1'12.312 19 / 29 5.289 147.320

Light Entry :8    Start :8
1 17 M崎@GDR RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.865 9 / 28 156.681
2 23 まっこう RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'08.406 26 / 30 2.541 152.715
3 36 t-hide RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'08.479 13 / 26 2.614 152.823
4 57 RTEﾅﾝﾊﾞｰなしRX-8 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.349 3 / 4 3.484 153.257
5 34 つゆだく RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.733 8 / 29 3.868 150.838
6 50 NRM J2 RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'09.970 19 / 29 4.105 152.478
7 47 berunar RX-8 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 255/35R18 1'11.086 25 / 29 5.221 151.303
8 46 なつき RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 225/45R18 1'12.861 25 / 27 6.996 150.628

More Entry :16    Start :15
1 39 Stolzｷﾗｷﾗ号 RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'06.601 17 / 26 157.987
2 19 L.E.D RX-8 TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.089 7 / 33 0.488 157.779
3 20 RTEいなとみSSP雨宮RX8 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 265/35R18 1'07.449 18 / 18 0.848 155.867
4 48 いちひろ RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.459 21 / 32 0.858 158.056
5 35 BRYU RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40/17 1'07.488 25 / 31 0.887 155.061
6 43 R大佐 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.823 28 / 31 1.222 156.590
7 37 ﾔｽ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/35R18 1'08.004 20 / 31 1.403 152.780
8 30 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'08.513 23 / 29 1.912 152.975
9 45 青ﾊﾟﾁ@影武者号 RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'08.819 29 / 31 2.218 153.649

10 38 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/45R17 1'08.950 19 / 32 2.349 156.499
11 40 こすけ@stolzおれんじ8 RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'09.023 19 / 31 2.422 156.092
12 54 Shu1802 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 245/40R18 1'09.462 28 / 29 2.861 153.890
13 44 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) MI PilotSS 245/40R18 1'09.518 26 / 29 2.917 152.435
14 55 八百 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'09.658 28 / 30 3.057 152.564
15 51 ｱｰｽ烏@ﾓｼﾞﾓｼﾞｸﾝ黒 RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.585 28 / 29 4.984 153.409

41 inex@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 235/40R18

OPEN-R Entry :1    Start :1
1 22 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'06.922 12 / 21 161.507

AT Entry :2    Start :2
1 53 りす RX-8 TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 225/40R18 1'11.270 28 / 28 148.637
2 52 hiro142 RX-8 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'11.488 16 / 29 0.218 144.675

Pos No Name Type Tire Lap GapBest Time Top
Km/h

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



走行会 2013 / 2 / 3   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 1 OPEN-S 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝDELTA RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'02.270 3 / 12 167.780
2 2 OPEN-S 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜAS雨宮8 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'02.985 20 / 24 0.715 161.363
3 7 Expert 1 青のｴｲﾄ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'05.483 4 / 28 3.213 158.172
4 8 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸRX-8･2号機 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.741 11 / 16 3.471 160.380
5 17 Light 1 M崎@GDR RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.865 9 / 28 3.595 156.681
6 5 Expert 2 RTE あろｰず RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/35R18 1'05.970 13 / 29 3.700 159.480
7 18 Expert 3 毒蝮会 ﾋﾟﾛすけ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 265/35/18 1'06.137 17 / 31 3.867 159.953
8 29 Expert 4 NRMぴあちいれ@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ RX-8 SpiritR/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.438 22 / 29 4.168 160.119
9 6 Expert 5 RTE れじ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.570 28 / 32 4.300 158.195

10 39 More 1 Stolzｷﾗｷﾗ号 RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'06.601 17 / 26 4.331 157.987
11 3 Expert 6 RTE kero RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'06.850 5 / 10 4.580 156.069
12 22 OPEN-R 1 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'06.922 12 / 21 4.652 161.507
13 10 STD 1 ぱららRX-8STD RX-8 STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 265/35R18 1'07.023 17 / 27 4.753 152.456
14 31 Expert 7 NEROもっさり@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.061 26 / 28 4.791 158.894
15 19 More 2 L.E.D RX-8 TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.089 7 / 33 4.819 157.779
16 16 Expert 8 A先輩 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'07.136 17 / 16 4.866 158.427
17 11 Expert 9 やまと RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40R17 1'07.189 21 / 25 4.919 153.235
18 32 Expert 10 Delvecchio RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'07.226 24 / 30 4.956 158.265
19 12 Expert 11 ﾄｽﾄｲ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'07.274 19 / 29 5.004 159.057
20 20 More 3 RTEいなとみSSP雨宮RX8 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 265/35R18 1'07.449 18 / 18 5.179 155.867
21 48 More 4 いちひろ RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.459 21 / 32 5.189 158.056
22 35 More 5 BRYU RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/40/17 1'07.488 25 / 31 5.218 155.061
23 25 Expert 12 毒蝮会 もとひろ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'07.597 10 / 30 5.327 155.912
24 24 Expert 13 ﾉﾘﾁ RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'07.783 17 / 31 5.513 155.912
25 43 More 6 R大佐 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.823 28 / 31 5.553 156.590
26 37 More 7 ﾔｽ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/35R18 1'08.004 20 / 31 5.734 152.780
27 33 Expert 14 nerofuta@ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'08.110 8 / 24 5.840 158.149
28 27 Expert 15 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ@両国建商 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 265/40R17 1'08.155 14 / 30 5.885 153.737
29 26 STD 2 ｴｰｺ RX-8 STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'08.396 21 / 31 6.126 149.398
30 23 Light 2 まっこう RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'08.406 26 / 30 6.136 152.715
31 36 Light 3 t-hide RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'08.479 13 / 26 6.209 152.823
32 30 More 8 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'08.513 23 / 29 6.243 152.975
33 28 Expert 16 ﾊﾁ公(赤)@Stolz RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 255/35R18 1'08.540 25 / 26 6.270 155.083
34 45 More 9 青ﾊﾟﾁ@影武者号 RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'08.819 29 / 31 6.549 153.649
35 38 More 10 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/45R17 1'08.950 19 / 32 6.680 156.499
36 40 More 11 こすけ@stolzおれんじ8 RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'09.023 19 / 31 6.753 156.092
37 57 Light 4 RTEﾅﾝﾊﾞｰなしRX-8 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.349 3 / 4 7.079 153.257
38 54 More 12 Shu1802 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII 245/40R18 1'09.462 28 / 29 7.192 153.890
39 44 More 13 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) MI PilotSS 245/40R18 1'09.518 26 / 29 7.248 152.435
40 55 More 14 八百 RX-8 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'09.658 28 / 30 7.388 152.564
41 21 Expert 17 Mっしぇる RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'09.710 9 / 30 7.440 155.485
42 34 Light 5 つゆだく RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 245/40R18 1'09.733 8 / 29 7.463 150.838
43 50 Light 6 NRM J2 RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'09.970 19 / 29 7.700 152.478
44 47 Light 7 berunar RX-8 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 255/35R18 1'11.086 25 / 29 8.816 151.303
45 53 AT 1 りす RX-8 TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 225/40R18 1'11.270 28 / 28 9.000 148.637
46 52 AT 2 hiro142 RX-8 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'11.488 16 / 29 9.218 144.675
47 51 More 15 ｱｰｽ烏@ﾓｼﾞﾓｼﾞｸﾝ黒 RX-8 TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.585 28 / 29 9.315 153.409
48 56 STD 3 NERO-ゆｰた＼(R･▽･E)／ RX-8 STD 5MT/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 255/40/17 1'12.312 19 / 29 10.042 147.320
49 46 Light 8 なつき RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 225/45R18 1'12.861 25 / 27 10.591 150.628

Entry :50    Start :49

Pos No Class C.P. Top
Km/hName Type Tire Lap GapBest Time

エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


